HIGH FREQUENCY PERFORMANCE WORLDWIDE
The Robust Precision Interface for DC to 90 GHz
SPINNER
1.35 mm - E Connector
2  |  spinner-group.com
   SPINNER | 1.35 mm E-Connector
The SPINNER Group

Dial Gauge
Torque Wrench
Part Number Interface type Gauge range Scale marking Measurement accuracy
BN 534940 1.35 mm male
per IEEE Std 287 0.1 mm 0.001 mm 0.003 mm
BN 534941 1.35 mm female
per IEEE Std 287 0.1 mm 0.001 mm 0.003 mm
Part Number Wrench size Wrench use Preset Torque
BN 238741 8.0 mm 1.35 mm, 1.85 mm, 2.4 mm, 2.92 mm, 3.5 mm 90 N·cm ±9
    spinner-group.com  |  15
 SPINNER | 1.35 mm E-Connector
BN Description
BN 534936BN 534936 High Precision Calibration Kit
BN 534951BN 534951 Precision Adapter 1.35 mm male to 0.8 mm male
BN 534950BN 534950 Precision Adapter 1.35 mm male to 0.8 mm female
BN 534955BN 534955 Precision Adapter 1.35 mm female to 0.8 mm male
BN 534954BN 534954 Precision Adapter 1.35 mm female to 0.8 mm female
BN BN 534917R000534917R000 Precision Adapter 1.35 mm male to 1.00 mm male
BN 534918R000BN 534918R000 Precision Adapter 1.35 mm male to 1.00 mm female
BN 534919R000BN 534919R000 Precision Adapter 1.35 mm female to 1.00 mm male
BN 534920R000BN 534920R000 Precision Adapter 1.35 mm female to 1.00 mm female
BN 534921R000BN 534921R000 Precision Adapter 1.85 mm male to 1.35 mm male
BN 534922R000BN 534922R000 Precision Adapter 1.85 mm male to 1.35 mm female
BN 534923R000BN 534923R000 Precision Adapter 1.85 mm female to 1.35 mm male
BN 534924R000BN 534924R000 Precision Adapter 1.85 mm female to 1.35 mm female
BN 533124BN 533124 Precision Adapter Waveguide R 900 (WR 10) to 1.35 mm female
BN 533126BN 533126 Precision Adapter Waveguide R 740 (WR 12) to 1.35 mm female
BN 533128BN 533128 Precision Adapter Waveguide R 620 (WR 15) to 1.35 mm female
BN 533134BN 533134 Precision Adapter Waveguide R 900 (WR 10) to 1.35 mm male
BN 533135BN 533135 Precision Adapter Waveguide R 740 (WR 12) to 1.35 mm male
BN 533136BN 533136 Precision Adapter Waveguide R 620 (WR 15) to 1.35 mm male
BN 533151BN 533151 Precision Adapter Waveguide R 900 (WR 10) to RUG-1.35 mm female
BN 533152BN 533152 Precision Adapter Waveguide R 740 (WR 12) to RUG-1.35 mm female
BN 533153BN 533153 Precision Adapter Waveguide R 620 (WR 15) to RUG-1.35 mm female
BN 835082BN 835082 Rotary Joint 1.35 mm female
BN 835082C0001BN 835082C0001 Rotary Joint 1.35 mm female with 3-hole flange
BN 534942BN 534942 Cable Connector 1.35 mm for 0.0047 semi-rigid cable (MIL-DTL-17/151)
BN 534942C0001BN 534942C0001 Cable Connector 1.35 mm for Cable UT-047
BN 534947BN 534947 Cable connector 1.35 mm female for UT-047 semi-rigid cable (MIL-DTL-17/151)
BN 534948BN 534948 Cable connector 1.35 mm female, D-hole panel mounting, for UT-047 semi-rigid cable (MIL-DTL-17/151)
BN 534949BN 534949 Cable connector 1.35 mm male for UT-047 semi-rigid cable (MIL-DTL-17/151)
BN 534981BN 534981 Cable connector 1.35 mm male for UT-047-LL semi-rigid cable (MIL-DTL-17/151)
BN 534982BN 534982 Cable connector 1.35 mm female for UT-047-LL semi-rigid cable (MIL-DTL-17/151)
BN 533416BN 533416 PCB-Launch-Connector 1.35 mm female
BN 534974BN 534974 Precision Adapter RUG-1.35 mm female to RUG-1.00 mm male
BN 534975BN 534975 Precision Adapter 1.35 mm female to RUG-1.00 mm female
BN 535121BN 535121 Precision Adapter RUG-1.85 mm female to 1.35 mm female
BN 535122BN 535122 Precision Adapter RUG-1.85 mm female to 1.35 mm male
BN 534940BN 534940 Dial Gauge 1.35 mm male
BN 534941BN 534941 Dial Gauge 1.35 mm female
BN 534925R000BN 534925R000 Precision Offset Short male, 5.0 mm
BN 534926R000BN 534926R000 Precision Offset Short female, 5.0 mm
BN 534990BN 534990 Panel Connector 1.35 mm female-female D-hole
BN 533159BN 533159 Panel Connector R 740 (WR 12) to 1.35 mm female
BN 238741BN 238741 Torque Wrench 8 mm 90 N cm +/-9
BN 535301BN 535301 EasyDock 1.35 mm male blind mate to 1.35 mm male
BN 535302BN 535302 EasyDock 1.35 mm male blind mate to 1.35 mm female
Available Products